ILSC LANGUAGE SCHOOLS

PROMO 2019

1 FEB - 31 DEC, 2019

CENTRAL EUROPE

VANCOUVER | TORONTO | MONTREAL
BRISBANE | SYDNEY | MELBOURNE | NEW DELHI




CANADA %

VANCOUVER
TORONTO 1-11 12-23 24 1-11 12-23 24
- - + - - +
MONTREAL weeks weeks weeks weeks weeks weeks
2019 PROMO
40% Discount! TUITION FEES
_ Full-Time Intensive (30 lessons/wk)
1 FEB - 31 DEC, 2019 Mon-Thu: 9am-4pm Fri: 9am-12pm $415 $390 $375 $249/wk $234/wk $225/wk
Full-Time (24 lessons/wk)
Mon-Thu: 9am-2.30pm Fri: 9am-12pm $355 $340 $325 3213/wk $204/wk S195/wk
Kfo"nT;‘l’“; c‘:‘r’r ]“2;:?50”5/ WKJ $270 $270 $270 $189/wk $189/wk $189/wk
ILSC-TORONTO e
$150 Part-Time PM* (13 lessons/w
$10/week Mon-Thu: 1-4pm $165 $165 $165
ILSC-VANCOUVER
$150
$10/week
ILSC-MONTREAL
. ADDITIONAL FEES
$10/week Registration Fee (non-refundable) $150*
Material Fee (non-refundable) $10/week - 2019 PROMO!
Accommodation Registration Fee (non-refundable)* $230
Homestay Full board (3 meals) (18 and older) $245/wk low season ($40/night) $270/wk high season ($40/night)
Homestay Full board (3 meals) (under 18) $260/wk low season ($40/night) $285/wk high season ($40/night)
Homestay Half board (2 meals, no lunch) (18 and older) $230/wk low season ($40/night) $255/wk high season ($40/night)
Homestay Half board (2 meals, no lunch) (under 18) $245/wk low season ($40/night) $270/wk high season ($40/night)
Airport Transfer $110 (one way, pick-up or drop-off); $200 (two-way package)
Custodian Letter $150 (non-refundable)

*Accommodation prices above are valid until Nov 1¢, 2019
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